Elastogran is
Polyurethanes
Technical Information
S a f e
L i f t s :
O v e r r u n  B u f f e r s
m a d e  o f
C e l l a s t o �� L

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH
Zertif iz ierungsstel le für
Produktsicherheit
Langemarckstraße 20
45141 Essen
Germany
Section: 0044
Ty p e - e x a m i n a t i o n  t e s t e d  O v e r r u n  B u f f e r s  m a d e  o f
C e l l a s t o  L  a c c o r d i n g  t o  L i f t  D i r e c t i v e  9 5 / 1 6 / E G
Cellasto L Overrun Buffers for Elevator Cars and Counterweights
Safety components in accordance with appendix IV / 4
Cellasto L Overrun Buffers Capacity range for buffers with non-linear deflection curve
at rated speed v
Order No. Dimensions Type-examination 0,50 [m/s] 0,63 [m/s] 0,80 [m/s] 1,00 [m/s]
D H Type No. mmin.[kg] mmax.[kg] mmin.[kg] mmax.[kg] mmin.[kg] mmax.[kg] mmin.[kg] mmax.[kg]
080080 80 80 AP009/080080 120 to 1500 120 to 1300 160 to 1200 200 to 1000
125080 125 80 AP009/125080 190 to 4000 190 to 3500 300 to 2500 350 to 1600
165080 165 80 AP009/165080 180 to 5000 230 to 4000 350 to 3000 500 to 1800
140110 140 110 AP009/140110 150 to 6500 200 to 5500 300 to 4500 350 to 3500
100160 100 160 AP009/100160 120 to 5000 150 to 4500 180 to 4000 230 to 3500
130220 130 220 AP009/130220 120 to 8000 160 to 8000 230 to 6000 300 to 4500
Comment: For buffers having a lower nominal speed than indicated in the examination cert i f icate you have to take the load
range of the next higher nominal speed l isted in the table. The load l imits have been ascertained by testing in accordance
with DINEN 81-1, appendix F and are val id for the elevator car loaded with rated (ful l )  load.
There are no requirements on the elevator cars when they are empty or loaded with less than rated load.